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2005 Lear 40 (w) BR Engines and ER 
(extra range) tank mod  

           S/N: 45-2027, N116PJ 
 

 

 
 

ASKING PRICE ................................................................. MAKE OFFER 
Will consider all trades 
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HIGHLIGHTS 
• Part 135 Certificate, Nation-wide Customer Base 

• Professional Management and Crew can remain in place 

• Fantastic revenue stream in place 

• Enrolled on Honeywell MSP Gold Program 

• Interior/Exterior refreshed in 2018 

• No known damage history 
 

AIRFRAME 
9515.7 Total Hours 
7576 Landings 

 
ENGINES 

Honeywell TFE 731-20BR-1B 
Left Engine SNP-116596C – 9431.7 Hours/7542 Cycles  
Right Engine SNP-11597C – 9431.7 Hours/7542 Cycles 

 
EXTERIOR 

Recent Paint Touch-Up 2018 

Top Fuselage is Matterhorn White with 
Bottom Fuselage in Royal Blue 
Accent Stripes are Red and Blue 

 
INTERIOR 

Seven Passengers 
Executive Standard Configuration (6 cabin seats plus 1 belted lavatory seat) 
Executive Club Seats with 4 fold-out tables 
Forward Galley 
Aft Lavatory (belted) 
External Baggage Compartment 
2018 Partial Interior Refurb 

 
 
 

ADDITIONAL EQUIPMENT 
       RVSM 

       Pulselights 

Extended Range 

Modification Iridium ICS-

100 SATCOM Phone 115         

VAC Outlets  

Fwd & Aft 10.4” Monitors (LCD) 

Airshow 4000 
Cabin Entertainment System (10-disc CD Changer, DVD 
Player) 

1,960 

2/7 

369 

432 

2,820 

4,680 

2,051 

15/50 

51,000 

$1,775 

$4.20 

Max Range (NM): 

Seating: 

Cabin Volume (CuFt): 

Cruise Speed (Kts): 

Rate of climb (f/s): 

Balanced field length (feet): 

Payload (Maximum) 

Baggage (CuFt Int/Ext): 

Ceiling (feet): 

Direct Operating Cost (per hour)

Direct Op 

LEARJET 40XR PERFORMANCE 

AVIONICS 
 

Dual AZ-850 Air Data Computers 

Dual AHZ-800 AHRS Computers 

Dual IC-600 Auto Pilot Computers 

Dual Honeywell RNZ-851 Nav Units 

Dual Honeywell RCZ-833 Comm Units 

Dual Honeywell 800 Digital Acquisition Units 

Four Tube DU-870 EFIS/MFS with 7” X 8” Displays 

Engine Instrument/Crew Alerting System (EICAS) 

Honeywell Primus WU-660 Color Radar 

RT-300 Radio Altimeter 

Universal UNS-1C Flight Management System 

ELT Artex C406-2 MHz w/ Nav Interface 
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