

Ph: 405-570-0891

2005 Lear 40 (w) BR Engines and ER (extra range) tank mod

S/N: 45-2027, N116PJ



ASKINGPRICE ...... MAKE OFFER

Will consider all trades

#### **HIGHLIGHTS**

- Part 135 Certificate, Nation-wide Customer Base
- Professional Management and Crew can remain in place
- Fantastic revenue stream in place
- Enrolled on Honeywell MSP Gold Program
- Interior/Exterior refreshed in 2018
- No known damage history

#### **AIRFRAME**

9515.7 Total Hours 7576 Landings

### **ENGINES**

Honeywell TFE 731-20BR-1B Left Engine SNP-116596C – 9431.7 Hours/7542 Cycles Right Engine SNP-11597C – 9431.7 Hours/7542 Cycles

## **EXTERIOR**

Recent Paint Touch-Up 2018 Top Fuselage is Matterhorn White with Bottom Fuselage in Royal Blue Accent Stripes are Red and Blue

## **INTERIOR**

Seven Passengers
Executive Standard Configuration (6 cabin seats plus 1 belted lavatory seat)
Executive Club Seats with 4 fold-out tables
Forward Galley
Aft Lavatory (belted)
External Baggage Compartment
2018 Partial Interior Refurb

# **AVIONICS**

Dual AZ-850 Air Data Computers

Dual AHZ-800 AHRS Computers

Dual IC-600 Auto Pilot Computers

Dual Honeywell RNZ-851 Nav Units

Dual Honeywell RCZ-833 Comm Units

Dual Honeywell 800 Digital Acquisition Units

 $Four \, Tube \, DU\text{-}870 \, EFIS/MFS \, with \, 7\text{"}X\,8\text{"}Displays$ 

Engine Instrument/Crew Alerting System (EICAS)

Honeywell Primus WU-660 Color Radar

RT-300 Radio Altimeter

Universal UNS-1C Flight Management System

ELT Artex C406-2 MHz w/ Nav Interface

### LEARJET 40XR PERFORMANCE

Max Range (NM):	1,960
Seating:	2/7
Cabin Volume (CuFt):	369
Cruise Speed (Kts):	432
Rate of climb (f/s):	2,820
Balanced field length (feet):	4,680
Payload (Maximum)	2,051
Baggage (CuFt Int/Ext):	15/50
Ceiling (feet):	51,000
Direct Operating Cost (per hour)	\$1,775
Direct Op	\$4.20

# ADDITIONAL EQUIPMENT

**RVSM** 

Pulselights

Extended Range

Modification Iridium ICS-

100 SATCOM Phone 115

VAC Outlets

Fwd & Aft 10.4" Monitors (LCD)

Airshow 4000

Cabin Entertainment System (10-disc CD Changer, DVD

Player)









